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833

911

922

983

988
1555
1577
1592
1593
1657
1684
1697
1701
1724
1748
1755
1756
1873
1909
1913
1922
1927

ZACAPA

CANAL CODIGO
246
248
413
704
712
1707
1761
1762
1803
1830
1836
1910

T S e Y N Y

NOMBRE

LOURDES TITANIA GARCIA MORALES DE RIVEIRO
ERICK NATANAEL GARCIA PALACIOS
ALMA LORENA BIN LEAL

AURA IVONNE ARCHILA SALVATIERRA
LESVIA LUCILA LAZARO LEAL

ABEL ANTONIO VASQUEZ DIEZ

ERVIN ARNOLDO YAT CHEN

NADIA IVETTE THOMAE KRESS
STHEPAN HERNAN PAREDES RAMIREZ
ZOILA AZUCENA GODOY SUCUP

JAYRO NERY CALEL SIS

AMILCAR COY IBARRA

ALAM KENY MUNOZ BARRIOS

ROXANA GEANNETTE FRANCO AMPEREZ
REYNA ANIFATY LOPEZ COY DE POP
ELSA YAT POP

RICARDO EMANUEL ARRUE PEREIRA
ANA AIMEE RUIZ LEONARDO DE PAZ
FERNANDO GUILLERMO POP CAAL
MICHELLE AZUL PAREDES RAMIREZ
YAQUELIN YADIRA CASTILLO CANTORAL
LUIS ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ LEON

NOMBRE

CARLOS GILBERTO FLORES PAIZ

RENE AMERICO CASTELLON LUCERO

ROBERTO EFRAIN ZUNIGA REYES

SONIA ELIZABETH JORDAN JORDAN

AGENTE INDEPENDIENTE DE SEGUROS MONROY Y ASOCIADOS, S.A.
MAGNOLIA ESMERALDA GATICA GARCIA

JULISSA FABIOLA AVILA RAMIREZ DE ROSAS
NANCY PAOLA PINEDA JORDAN

EDGAR VINICIO RAMIREZ PEREZ

WENDY DURDANETH ROSALES CASTRO DE TOBAR
DELMY GRISELL ROMERO MARTINEZ DE MENDEZ
MARIA DEL CARMEN MEJIA RAMOS

000
PBX: 1757 = 2210-7474



ASEGURADORA

GENERAL

Y

000

PBX: 1767 + 2210-7474
www.aseguradorageneral.com

AGENCIAS REGIONALES

QUETZALTENANGO
CANAL CODIGO
88
450
506
753
761
763
829
1552
1558
1601
1662
1699
1812
1839
1845
1868
1919
1921

T T O Y

NOMBRE

CARLOS ALFREDO DIAZ

PABLO ROBERTO CASTELLANOS

HECTOR PRECIADO GAMBOA

VICTOR HUGO DIAZ

FEDERICO ALFONSO RODAS MERIDA

EDUARDO ALFONSO ESCOBAR HERNANDEZ
VICTOR FRANCISCO GUERRA RIVERA

ANNIE GIGUIOLA DE LEON RECINOS DE FIGUEROA
GLADYS ELIZABETH WALTER LUNA DE BARILLAS
VIRGILIO RIVAS DIAZ

JULIO ALBERTO GAMBOA ESTEBAN

GOLDEN FABIOLA REGALADO CIVIDANIS
OSVALDO VALDEZ ROJOP

ALAN DENNIS GONZALO CASTILLO ALVAREZ
EDILMA ELIZABETH CASTANON DIAZ

CLAUDIA STEPHANY DE LEON DE LEON DE CARDENAS
NANCY CLARIBEL VILLACINDA FLORES

NORMA PAOLA OCHOA ALDANA DE BARRIOS
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